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3.0mm STEEL TUBE
OUTDOOR ODVA LC/UPC DUPLEX LC/UPC
CONNECTOR, IP67 CONNECTOR

5.0mm LSZH 2F MM OM3 50/125um OPTICAL CABLE
OUTDOOR RATED FIBER OPTIC PATCH CABLE ASSEMBLY

JACKET: OSP, PVC, BLACK

Performance Characteristics

Wavelength 1310 & 1550nm Typical Units
Insertion Loss <0.3 dB PART NUMBER MET'];E%\ISGTPEET
Return Loss 230.0 dB [FEET]
» FOA60DD8-001M 1.0 [3.28]

Repeatability =0.2 dB FOA60DD8-002M 2.0 [6.56]
Interchangeability <0.2 dB FOA60DD8-005M 5.0 [16.40]

i FOA60DD8-010M 10.0 [32.80]
Durability 800 1000 cycles FOAG0DDS8-012M 12.0 [39.37]
Environmental Characteristics

Minimum Maximum Units
Storage Temperature -40 85 degrees celcius
Operating Temperature -40 75  degrees celcius DIMENSIONS ARE I INGHES (] | APPROVALS DATE I =COMNY Mo e Now 1845 LSA.
Bend Radius (BIXS) 15 mm OVERALL CABLE LENCTH IOLERANCE: | veemapran | 27612021 aniNFINTEBrand | | 17 arerse
> < =+ K CHEC
Radius of Curvature 7 25 mm >6O][%5[23]5 ]Slgg %gfg =+§ {?(])]2]//?0 DFRISELLO 08/02/2021 | CATEGORY
Apex Offset 0 50 um T Rol 5383 {?Ziﬁ%ii@gfﬂ"o PHOSPODAR 08/02/2021 FIBER OPTIC
ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Fiber Height Fn (ROC) 100 nm -t '32[5[]5] FRﬁ?}gNS UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES OUTDOOR RATED MM (AQUA, 10G) ODVA TO
XXX=+.005[13] | ANGLES%1° MAY VARY DUPLEX LC/UPC, OSP JACKET CABLE ASSEMBLY
Angle -0.2 0.2 degrees THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION COLOR VARIATIONS SZE | CAGE CODE | NEM NO. REV.
_(}_ MAY OCCUR 43321 FOA60ODD8
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